
U20 FS 57

No 選手名 都道府県 所属 1回戦 2回戦 準決勝 決勝

VFO

VSU1

12-1 2:03 VSU

0-10

0:27

VFA

0-6 0:22

VSU1

4-15

VPO1 4:55

2-7

VPO 6:00

0-3 6:00

VPO1

6-3

VFA 6:00

9-0 0:49 VFA

5-0

1:06

U20 FS 61

No 選手名 都道府県 所属 1回戦 準決勝 決勝

VSU

0-10

VFA 3-15

VSU1

2-12

3:53

VFO

VSU

0-10

0:51

kg級

檜山 惇也 埼玉県 花咲徳栄

八千代松陰

大久保 蓮

kg級

永田 悠翔 千葉県

6

3

4

5

髙野 亞門 埼玉県 埼玉栄

栗林 歩希 千葉県 京葉工業

迫田 琥太郎 神奈川県 日大藤沢

山梨県

1

2

10

11

齋藤 凛穏 群馬県 大泉

飯塚 隼斗 千葉県 八千代松陰

甲府城西

9 池田 零 栃木県 足大附属

8 内藤 暖次朗 東京都 自由ヶ丘学園

7 伊藤 陸人 茨城県 鹿島学園

6 岡 伊咲 埼玉県 花咲徳栄

5 横倉 聖起 埼玉県 花咲徳栄

4 高松 三蔵 神奈川県 修悠館

1 望月 楓馬 神奈川県 日大藤沢

3 益田 悠希 千葉県 京葉工業

2 山澤 拓未 東京都 東京実業


