

U20

FS

57 kg級

No	選手名	都道府県	所属	1回戦	2回戦	準決勝	決勝
1	望月 楓馬	神奈川県	日大藤沢		VFO		
2	山澤 拓未	東京都	東京実業	VSU1			
3	益田 悠希	千葉県	京葉工業	12-1 2:03		VSU 0-10	
4	高松 三蔵	神奈川県	修悠館		VFA	0:27	
5	横倉 聖起	埼玉県	花咲徳栄	0-6 0:22			VSU1 4-15 4:55
6	岡 伊咲	埼玉県	花咲徳栄		VPO1		
7	伊藤 陸人	茨城県	鹿島学園		2-7 6:00		
8	内藤 暖次朗	東京都	自由ヶ丘学園	0-3 6:00		VPO1 6-3 6:00	
9	池田 零	栃木県	足大附属		VFA		
10	斎藤 眞穂	群馬県	大泉	9-0 0:49	VFA 5-0 1:06		
11	飯塚 隼斗	千葉県	八千代松陰				

U20

FS

61 kg級

No	選手名	都道府県	所属	1回戦	準決勝	決勝
1	永田 悠翔	千葉県	八千代松陰		VSU 0-10	
2	大久保 蓮	山梨県	甲府城西		3-15	
3	高野 亞門	埼玉県	埼玉栄			VSU1 2-12 3:53
4	栗林 歩希	千葉県	京葉工業	VFO		
5	迫田 琥太郎	神奈川県	日大藤沢		VSU 0-10	
6	檜山 慎也	埼玉県	花咲徳栄		0:51	